
DATE ACCOUNT NUMBER

     1. Most recent Federal Tax Returns (along with any Schedule forms filed)
     2. Most recent payroll check stub
     3. Most recent bank statement
     4. Other income verification (unemployment, food stamps) if applicable

PERSON 1 PERSON 2

APPROVAL DATE
HH Size Income 28% (AGB) 0%

1 From 52,711 Over

To 60,240 Income

2 From 71,541 Over

To 81,760 Income

3 From 90,371 Over

To 100,000 Income

4 From Over

To Income

5 From Over

To Income

6 From Over

To Income

7 From Over

To Income

8 From Over

To Income

9 From Over

To Income

10 From Over

To Income

2/16/2024

GUARANTOR NAME RELATION PHONE #

PATIENT NAME SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

DIRECTOR SIGNATURE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

APPROVED

APPROVAL PROCESS

DENIEDPAYSTUB

OTHER

TOTAL

ACCT #

NEW BALANCE

DISCOUNT

CUR BALANCE

INTERNAL HOSPITAL USE ONLY

PERSON 3:

1040/W2

I certify that the information I have provided is true to the best of my knowledge.  I give permission to Good 

Shepherd to verify the above information.  I understand that any falsified information will result in 

disqualification for charity care.

X

GUARANTOR SIGNATURE

INCOME VERIFICATION Bill #

PERSON 2:

PERSON 1:

NAME OF THOSE EMPLOYED IN HOUSEHOLD

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE APPLICATION AND APPROVAL FORM

Due to the financial hardships that medical bills occasionally cause for our patients, Good Shepherd has developed a charity care program 

that may provide relief from the stress associated with medical bills. To be considered for charity care we must have the following:

Please return the completed charity care application including the required documentation at your earliest convenience.  Upon receipt of 

the application, we will review it and notify you regarding eligibility. Please note that incomplete or late applications may result in 

disqualification for the charity care program.

OTHER INCOME 

HOUSEHOLD INCOME 

HH Size

GROSS  WAGES

SOCIAL SECURITY

100%

$0

$30,120

$0

$40,880

$0

$51,640

$100,000

$0

$100,000

$0

$100,000

$0

$94,680

$0

$83,920

$0

$73,160

$0

$62,400

$0

75%

93,600

62,401

77,460

51,641

100,000

94,681

100,000

83,921

100,000

73,161

61,320

40,881

45,180

30,121

50%

61,321

52,710

45,181

100,000

93,601

90,370

77,461

71,540

610 N.W. 11TH

HERMISTON, OR  97838
(541) 667-3400




